
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

FRIDAY 
MAY 27, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16055367 5/26/16  7:47AM HWY 69N 
NORTHPORT, AL 

FIREARM 600.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16055371 5/26/16  7:55AM MCALISTER ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

MEDICATION 
AIR COMPRESSOR 

CAR BATTERY 
CAR RADIO 

KNIFE 
 

2.00 
85.00 
45.00 
50.00 
15.00 

 

 
 


