

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

FRIDAY

MAY 27, 2016

2., 20.0					
INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
UNLAWFUL	16055367	5/26/16 7:47AM	HWY 69N	FIREARM	600.00
BREAKING AND			NORTHPORT, AL		
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					
UNLAWFUL	16055371	5/26/16 7:55AM	MCALISTER ROAD	MEDICATION	2.00
BREAKING AND			BUHL, AL	AIR COMPRESSOR	85.00
ENTERING A				CAR BATTERY	45.00
VEHICLE				CAR RADIO	50.00
				KNIFE	15.00